
Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
SGN2647147

Custom reference
N/A

Empty Return Reference
CMA STOCK

Empty return depot
INTER REPAIRS
N.100 ,VIA DELLE COLLINE GUASTICCE
57014
ITALY

Exported on
Thursday,17-JUL-2025 

TRHU3852313

RECEIPT

PORT Haiphong, VN

TAN VU TERMINAL

PORT Livorno, IT

TERMINAL DARSENA TOSCANA

DELIVERY

06:31

Monday,07-APR-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER HAIPHONG

Wednesday,09-APR-2025 READY TO BE LOADED HAIPHONG

Friday,11-APR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD HAIPHONG SINAR BAJO
(5IU9US1MA)

Thursday,17-APR-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SINGAPORE SINAR BAJO
(5IU9US1MA)

Friday,18-APR-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT SINGAPORE SINAR BAJO

(5IU9US1MA)

Thursday,24-APR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SINGAPORE
CSCL PACIFIC
OCEAN
(02MKJW1MA)

Friday,25-APR-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SINGAPORE
CSCL PACIFIC
OCEAN
(02MKJW1MA)

Saturday,14-JUN-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL GENOA
CSCL PACIFIC
OCEAN
(02MKKE1MA)

Sunday,15-JUN-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT GENOA

CSCL PACIFIC
OCEAN
(02MKKE1MA)

Friday,27-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE GENOA CONTSHIP ONO
(373DLR)

Sunday,13-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD GENOA CONTSHIP ONO
(373DLR)

Monday,14-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL LIVORNO CONTSHIP ONO
(373DLR)

21:17

03:41

12:36

06:00

08:24

22:32

07:02

09:15

03:33

11:00

09:27

07:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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